REDLAKE CORPORATION
PRECISION PHOTO -INSTRUMENTA TlON SYSTEMS
HYTA
high speed 35mm streak/ synchro-ballistic cameras
rL REDLAKE CORPORATION 15005 Co",,," Cicci,. Moc9'" Hill. C,lifomi, 95037 {408) ">-6464 T,I" 757592
rL
The Hytax II instrumentation
camera is an advanced, high speed,

three other configurations. These include 230 VAC,
115 VAC and 230 VAC slow speed (5to 50
FT'/SEC) . Specifications and model designations
are detailed in price schedule and instruction
manual.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
• Dual LED timing lights
• Built-in timing light generator; 100, 1000 and
5000 Hz.
• Boresight tools: Straight at 90° to optical center
line. Swivel rotates 360° in plane parallel to optical
centerline.
• Heater: For all models to provide operation down
to O° F.
• Interchangeable aperture slit masks.
• Carrying case
• Lenses : Wide angle to telephoto in FASTAX, Nikon
or Pentax mounts.
HYTAX ® 11100 Specifications
200
NOH
FT / SEC
CAM ERA
RE ADY • t
II) 11960 !FA STAX LE NS MOUNTI
17885 IPENTAX LE NS MOU NTI
18225 1NIKDN LE NS MOUNT!
CAMERA CON TROLS
10. 064
v
4 0
-.. ,
EVENT FT
BQRESIGtiTINSTAllED
REMOV E FOR OPERATION
10.25
[j]
T -
4032
~ J~,-J--L-L
\ . 1/HOU NF.28 L
MOUN TI NG THR EAD ~
OPTICAL SYSTEM: Streak type system, no internal
optics, with interchangeable slits of 0.005, 0.010,
0.020, 0.030, 0.040 and 0.050 inch.
FILM TRANSPORT: 35mm continuous flow over
drive sprocket.
FILM TYPE: 35mm ASA standard, perforated two
sides.
FILM CAPACITY: 35mm x 100' acetate base or 35mm
x 150' polyester.
SPEED RANGE: Models 60-0001 and 60-0002 and
60-0003 (5 to 175 feet per second) .
SPEED SELECTOR: Thumbwheel speed selector
switch self-locking at each posi t ion . Provides
settability in 1 ft/ sec. increments.
SPEED CONTROL: Electronic servo control provides
regulation over entire speed range.
SPEED REGULATION: ± 1 % or 1 ft/sec ., whichever is
greater after reaching set speed.
ACCELERATION (typical): 0.6 sec to 100 ft/sec.
EVENT SYNCHRONIZATION: Thumbwheel selector
1 to 99 feet in 1 foot increments. Provides switch
closure or opening when selected fi lm footage is
reached . Accuracy is ± 5% or better.
LENS PLATES: FASTAX, Pentax or Nikon mounts
available. Specify when ordering .
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS: Power- MS-3102A-
14S-7PX-639 (Bendix MS type). Signal- PTOOE-
1 D-6P (Bendix Bayonet type).
POWER REQUIREMENTS: 115 VAC ± 10 volts .
50/60 Hz 15 ampere circuit. Camera is fused at
15 amps.